Release Time:

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© 00 NG~ WDN =

06/15/2010 22:47:39

Race Date: 06/12/2010
12:00:00

Flandria Loft
Z. Talach

J. Eerenberg
J. Farkas

F. Creve

P. Voskamp
G. Scott

F. Creve

P. Voskamp
B Wiltsie

J. Koster

J. Koster

P. Voskamp
Swance Loft
R. Paret
Footeloose Loft
R. Paret

P. Voskamp
J. Eerenberg
P&l Priester
P&l Priester
G. Madrusan
G. Madrusan
Flandria Loft
J. Koster

J. Farkas

Z. Talach
Skyway Loft
J. Koster
P&l Priester
B.& K. Lofts
Van Rooy Loft
J. Koster
Gauvin Lofts
M. Barreto
T. Langs
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
R. Paret

J. Farkas

P. Voskamp
Gauvin Lofts
Clearview Loft
M. Barreto
H. Hickton
P&l Priester
B.& K. Lofts
Clearview Loft
Flandria Loft
M. Barreto
Brian Scheuerman
B.& K. Lofts
Z. Talach

M. Barreto

Club Name

Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Essex Invi
Central El
Tillsonbur
Essex Invi
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Central El
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
North Dorc
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Forest Cit
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Forest Cit
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Forest Cit
North Dorc
Forest Cit
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
North Dorc
Forest Cit
Tillsonbur
London Inv

09
09
09
09
04
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
06
09
09

SWOA

B07 Stouffville

Members/Flyers: 42

Birds: 423
Ring/Band No Col

FLAN 877
CUTD 707
CUTD 1222
CUTD 510
CUFC 108
CuU 1851
CUTD 656
CcuU 5028
CuU 1854
CuU 7318
CUTD 824
CUTD 820
CuU 1785
CUTD 938
CUTD 151
CUTD 1349
CUTD 110
CuU 1774
CUTD 1205
CUNDO 437
CUNDO 499
CUTD 2160
CUTD 2161
FLAN 812
CUTD 817
CUTD 515
CuU 07851
CUTD 2227
CUTD 830
CUNDO 428
CuU 16547
CcuU 7512
CUTD 857
CuUOoX 651
LIH 542
CcuU 12061
CUTD 2225
CUTD 2244
CUTD 164
CUTD 522
CcuU 1868
CuUOoX 635
CuU 7251
LIH 517
CcuU 13433
CUNDO 429
AU 3589
CuU 7298
FLAN 818
LIH 510
CUNDO 78
CuU 3097
CcuU 07850
LIH 593
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Sx Bd Distance

167.916
159.239
170.217
158.620
336.432
204.551
195.437
336.432
204.551
195.187
184.307
184.307
204.551
173.300
158.581
177.407
158.581
204.551
170.217
181.067
181.067
160.984
160.984
167.916
184.307
158.620
159.239
158.703
184.307
181.067
214.166
199.197
184.307
154.015
193.036
207.065
158.703
158.703
158.581
158.620
204.551
154.015
200.359
193.036
258.968
181.067
214.166
200.359
167.916
193.036
168.515
214.166
159.239
193.036

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Var Clocked
0 15:18:51
0 15:08:44
0 15:23:16
0 15:12:42
0 18:50:39
88 16:26:00
0 16:44:32
0 20:09:49
88 17:00:12
0 16:46:17
0 16:48:09
0 16:48:12
88 17:22:18
0 16:34:52
0 16:13:15
0 16:48:58
0 16:21:26
88 17:39:28
0 16:43:13
2 17:02:09
2 17:03:18
0 16:29:47
0 16:29:51
0 16:44:35
0 17:16:45
0 16:33:18
0 16:36:01
0 16:35:24
0 17:29:56
2 17:29:31
-2 18:31:51
0 18:08:47
0 17:43:29
0 16:47:42
0 18:02:21
-1 18:28:59
0 16:58:09
0 17:07:27
0 17:09:15
0 17:10:15
88 18:43:39
0 17:04:34
0 18:36:29
0 18:22:58
-1 20:33:53
2 18:00:04
-2 19:06:56
0 18:48:33
0 17:48:24
0 18:47:24
2 17:57:48
-2 19:37:39
0 17:44:06
0 18:58:41

ToWin
0:00
0:10
1:40
5:08
6:06
19:37
45:36
45:37
47:42
47:26
63:40
63:43
65:50
67:28
69:18
74:39
77:58
79:56
80:32
81:21
82:25
82:33
82:37
85:43
89:43
90:28
92:12
92:32
101:44
106:44
108:22
112:01
114:05
114:49
116:20
116:35
116:36
126:26
128:36
129:34
132:38
133:12
133:25
134:16
134:21
135:03
135:52
143:32
149:30
155:32
157:40
159:57
164:00
165:20

Velocity Nom
844.4355
843.7248
837.4073
823.1448
819.2670
770.8671
686.8686
686.8529
682.8960
681.7966
639.6217
639.5108
635.9953
630.4875
626.1836
613.9359
606.5829
603.7845
601.0134
599.2925
597.0201
596.7159
596.5685
590.0416
581.8690
580.3879
576.9181
576.2636
558.6189
549.5189
546.5278
540.1464
536.5821
535.3319
532.7335
532.3111
532.2925
516.1913
512.7922
511.2651
507.6558
505.6857
505.3403
504.0543
503.9319
502.8932
501.6180
490.4149
481.9633
473.8243
470.9965
467.9512
462.7695
461.0549



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Swance Loft

R. Paret
Clearview Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
F. Creve

E. Dobaczewski
F. Creve
Footeloose Loft
E. Dobaczewski
E. Dobaczewski
G. Scott

J. Farkas

G. Scott

J. Farkas

E. Platteeuw

J. Koster
Swance Loft
P&l Priester

J. Eerenberg

G. Monminie

J. Mitoraj

R. Paret
Flandria Loft
Clearview Loft
Flandria Loft

A. Westra

G. Madrusan

R. Duford

F. Creve

A. Westra

G. Monminie

F. Creve

G. Monminie

E. Dobaczewski
P. Voskamp

M. Barreto

P. Voskamp

Z. Magier

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Essex Invi 08
London Inv 09
Essex Invi 07
Tillsonbur 09
London Inv 09
London Inv 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Central El 07
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
North Dorc 09
Tillsonbur 09
EssexInvi 09
LONDON CEND8
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 09
EssexInvi 09
Essex Invi 09
Tillsonbur 09
EssexInvi 09
EssexInvi 09
Essex Invi 09
London Inv 09
Central El 09
London Inv 09
Central El 09
London Inv 09

Ring/Band No Col
CUTD 907
CUTD 109
CUTD 834
CUTD 369
CUFC 15
LIH 483
CUFC 111
CUTD 1351
LIH 772
LIH 709
CUTD 648
CUTD 521
CUTD 679
CUTD 540
CcuU 1143
CUTD 871
CUTD 950
CUNDO 471
CUTD 1229
CuU 3048
CuU 13120
CUTD 175
FLAN 870
CUTD 2063
FLAN 848
CUTD 241
CUTD 2167
CcuU 3149
CuU 4342
CUTD 225
CcuU 3012
CUFC 27
CuU 3060
LIH 491
CcuU 1876
LIH 582
CuU 1849
LIH 18

Sx Bd Distance
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173.300
158.581
200.359
175.416
336.432
190.716
336.432
177.407
190.716
190.716
195.437
158.620
195.437
158.620
201.045
184.307
173.300
181.067
170.217
339.321
190.761
158.581
167.916
200.359
167.916
161.996
160.984
347.894
336.432
161.996
339.321
336.432
339.321
190.716
204.551
193.036
204.551
195.983

Var Clocked
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18:16:45
17:45:15
19:24:15
18:34:34
08:28:19
19:11:47
08:30:57
18:44:37
19:16:03
19:17:05
19:28:53
18:16:45
19:44:40
18:22:15
20:10:32
19:30:02
19:04:20
19:28:09
19:07:23
09:59:12
20:00:06
18:44:18
19:10:17
20:38:45
19:35:34
19:46:07
19:45:47
13:20:50
12:59:41
20:17:27
14:12:56
15:58:46
16:11:42
10:28:23
12:56:59
12:40:47
16:31:45
18:05:14

ToWin
166:11
166:43
173:27
178:50
181:07
181:18
182:26
184:07
185:04
185:58
186:49
199:58
200:22
205:48
210:51
211:09
212:18
216:45
222:45
222:52
223:45
229:14
231:25
235:54
256:42
284:18
286:59
309:47
316:34
316:46
348:25
405:57
407:12
583:19
652:38
689:05
828:57
953:43

Velocity Nom
459.9867
459.3222
451.0051
444.5789
441.9081
441.6938
440.3848
438.4570
437.3719
436.3378
435.3848
421.0219
420.5961
414.9640
409.8498
409.5408
408.4053
404.0475
398.2771
398.1706
397.3360
392.2360
390.2452
386.2342
368.5871
347.5439
345.6199
330.1224
325.7843
325.6528
306.8187
277.6376
277.0646
214.6776
197.4974
189.1058
163.5920
145.6870



